NO CK

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)				Nam	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator ((2)		A						
4 /23 /	1	5		N.	J America	an Water / Job #	1503-4885	CO	IRTES	SY					
Agencies Notified Type Not	fication			Stree	et Address					-					
☑ EPA ☐ Initial				10	0 James	Street			7.4						
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amen		27962		City,	State, Zip	Code			-						
	dment #					NJ 08701									
DCA Emerging (NJAC 5:23-8)		ncludir	ıg		e of Contac			Talanhon	Jumber						
Cance	1000				n Green			reiebilolik	rumber						
		To Ursu				NFORMATION		٠	5			-			
Name of Facility Where Abatement	s Takir	n Plac	e (3)	ΓF	CILITY	NFORMATION	Type of Engility	(4)							
Lakewood Township Water I		g i iao	C (0)				Type of Facility School (K-12	2000							
Street Address	VICITI		-				Subchapter 8		(-12)						
Massachusetts at North Driv	0					ivate and co	imercia	nercial buildings,							
City (5)	-						homes, etc.)								
Lakewood Township							Square Feet	# of Floo		B	ldg. A	ge			
County (6)				10	-1-0-1-7	7) /07/75 / 105 04/110									
Ocean				Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being d	nolishe	d)					
		_	(0)	1001		The same	Water Main								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	ullaing	Owner	(8)	ASCN	l No.	Name of Abateme									
						AbateTech, I	nc.		-						
Street Address						Street Address									
01. 01. 51. 0						30 Maple Ave									
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode								
						Lumberton, N	J 08048								
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tel	ephone	phone No. Telephone No. License 1.										
						609-265-2107		00529							
Start Date (10)	Sche				ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor								
4/15/15	1	5	8	/	15	EMSL Analyti	cal								
Occupancy Status During Abatemen						Street Address		-							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Er	ntire Pe	riod of	Abate	ment		200 Route 13	0 North								
Abatement Performed Outside of	Norma	Facilit	y Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	de		i i			-	-		
Time of Abatement:AM	P	VI/	PM		_AM	Cinnaminson									
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)									A						
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf		M D				Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressu							
≥3 si oi ≥3 ii ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		200	enovat emoliti			☐ Mini-Encl									
							npted (*) and Nor	-Friable Pro	dure						
			Loca					-		Ab	atem	ent T	vpe		
Location of	202		Norma			Description of						22-2			
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED	M)		intena			stos Containing Mat		Amour		Removal	Repair	nca	Enclosure		
IN Facility		Cus	todial	Staff?	(1.6	 thermal systems in surfacing, VAT. 		(Specifor SF or L		ova	Ŧ	ısqı	Insc		
(13)			(12)	T	-	other miscellaned	ous)			_		Encapsulate	.e		
		Yes	No	N/A											
Exterior				\boxtimes	Transit	e water main pipe	е	1,825 5		X					
									I	7	П	П			
				Ī				-		=					
				12	-					_	Ш	Ш	Ш		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			50.00	JDEP \		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe								
AbateTech, Inc.			I H	auler II 18750		Waste 12	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill							
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State								
Lumberton, NJ						5/8/15	Tullytown, I	PA							
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature		-	Date	9		I.	_		
Gwen Trumbetti	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ons (Coordi	nator		1		BL	1.	7?	116	1		
SB-41				1 641			U		7	1 1	4)	-	ノ		
MAY 11	* 1	Do not	use th	is form	for asbest	os licensure exempt	ed activities.		1						



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1) 4 / 23 /	15	;		1		ng Owner/Operator (County College	15.50	4909 COII	EC)	,				
							7 JOD #1504-	4898 COU	E51	Υ .				
Agencies Notified Type Notifi	cation			00.01.01.0	t Address									
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amend	ed					bridge Ave.					P#.			
□ DHSS Amenda				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	State, Zip									
☐ DCA ☐ Emerge		ncludir	ıg		ison, NJ									
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica	0.00000			10000000	e of Conta	ct		Telephon€	lumb	umher				
Cancen	ation				n Fuchs			-	<i>P</i>					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	T-10:-	- DI	- /2\	FA	CILITY	NFORMATION		7.1						
Middlesex County College- S		_	0.5	otios	o Ciáo		Type of Facility School (K-1)	22.70						
Street Address	ouui i	Tall C	,01151	uctioi	Tone		Subchapter		(-12)					
2600 Woodbridge Avenue							rivate and co		ial buildings,					
City (5)	-						homes, etc.						,	
Edison							Square Feet	# of Floo		B	ldg. A	ge		
County (6)				1000	-t . O - d - 1	71/07475 1105 014 16	0 111 /0							
Middlesex				Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	for if being d	iolish	ned)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ildina (Junor	(0)	ASCM	No	Name of Abstance	College							
Environmental Connection	namg (Jwner	(0)	ASCIVI	NO.	Name of Abateme)						
Street Address						AbateTech, I	nc.			- 1	170000			
120 North Warren Street						Street Address	DO D 05							
						30 Maple Ave								
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co								
Trenton, NJ 08608			-			Lumberton, N	NJ 08048							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Rick Beach			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ephone 09-392		Telephone No.	6	License 1	27					
Start Date (10)	Schoo	hulad (ate (11)	609-265-2107 Name of OSHA M		00529		-				
5/4/15					15	EMSL Analyti								
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Checl	k only	one)			Street Address			_					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During En						200 Route 13	0 North							
Abatement Performed Outside of N						City, State, Zip Co	ode		9				-	
Time of Abatement:AM	PI	VI/	PM		_AM	Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)														
		M P	enovat	ion		☐ Full Cont ☐ Mini-Enc	ainment with Neg	gative Pressu						
□ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoliti			☐ Glovebag	Procedure							
						Non-Exer Non-Exer	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Pro	dure	1				
		1000	Loca							Ab	atem	ent T	ype	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACI	\/\		Norma ed Sol		Acho	Description of		Λ		Re	Re	Щ	Щ	
TO BE ABATED	vi)	Ma	aintena	ance/		estos Containing Ma e., thermal systems i		Amour (Specif		Remova	Repair	icap	Iclo	
IN Facility		Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or L		val	-	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
(13)		Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellaned	ous)					ate	"	
South Hall- Exterior					Transit	o Pino		200 LI				П		
Oddi Hall- Exterior			=		HallSit	e ripe		200 LI	-		Ш		Ш	
		Ш	$ \sqcup $											
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			1 333	JDEP \		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfil						
AbateTech, Inc.			F	lauler II 18750		Waste 6	G.R.O.W.S	. Landfill						
City, State		72. VA 111. C		10/30	,	Disposal Date	City, State							
Lumberton, NJ						5/8/15	Tullytown,	PA						
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature			Date			,	-	
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	00000000		ions	Coordi	inator	1	1 \$		L	41:	13	16		
ASB-41						1 0 1 11	01			1]6	,	1		
MAY 11	* 1	Do not	use th	nis form	for asbes	tos licensure exemp	ted activities.							

CK 24790

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)	28/15		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Judge									
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		Stree	t Address		Judge		=				
□ EPA □ DEP	initial Amended		-			530 Metlers I	Lane					_
⊠ DOL	Amendment #		City, S	State, Zip (Code	Piscataway,	NI					
⊠ DOH	Emergency (incl	uding	Name	of Contac	t	1 iscalaway,	Telephor	Vumb	er	_		_
☐ DCA	☐ Cancellation			I	Denise Judge		_				-	
	±0		FA	CILITY INF								
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking I Reside				(4)							
Street Address	Keside	ciitiai		2) 8 (Other the	K-12	2)						
•	530 Metle	ers Lane	:		orivate & col	nercia	nercial buildings,					
City (5)						homes, etc.	# of Flo	3	В	ldg. A		
County (6)	Piscatav	vay, NJ	T Cour	ati Cada (7) (STATE	1800 Current Use (P	2			75	+/-	
	ddlesex			ONLY)	rior it being	molis	ned)					
Name of Monitoring Firm	1 [2]	vner	ASCM	No.	Name of Abater	nent Contractor (9	9)					_
	nvironmental					vens Environ	mental S	vice	s, Ir	ic.		
Street Address	4 Berkely Plac	9			Street Address	DO I	30x 322					200000
City, State, Zip Code	+ Derkely I lac				City, State, Zip 0		30X 32Z	=	_			_
	Freehold, NJ 077	28				Allentow	n, NJ 08)1				
Project Manager for Mor	The out of the second of the second of	1,40,000	phone	1877 (1784 h	Telephone No.	50.0600	License	0.	0.40			
Start Date (10)	onocore	led Comple		0-8408	Name of OSHA	59-9688 Manitor		0	049:	3		_
5/7/15	Joneda	5/8/1		. (11)	Name of OSHA		ironmen	l				
Occupancy Status Durin		only one)			Street Address			-				_
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat					City, State, Zip C		ely Place					
Other - Describe:		acility nou	15		l, NJ 077	3						
Scope of Work (Check a				1, 113 077	=	_			_			
≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf	D	Renovat	ion		gative Pres	es: e						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demolitic	n		on-Friable P	radura						
		Is Location	0.000		111011 2	ompted () and re	or radio r	<u>Journ</u>		bate		
Location	of	Normally Used Solel			Description of	f				Тур	e	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA		Maintenan Custodia		Asbest	os Containing Ma thermal systems i	terial (ACM)	Amour (Specif		_		E	ш
IN Facility (13)		Staff? (12)	53: 	(1.0.,	surfacing, VAT,	, or	SF or LI		Remova	Repair	caps	Enclosure
(13)	<u> </u>	Yes No	N/A		Other miscellane	ous)			oval	air	Encapsulate	sure
			N/A		10.							\Box
Baseme	ent	×	Thermal Pipe Insulation 11 I						×			
		_										_
								1=-				\dashv
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler	2.1	JDEP \	(X (XX) X (X)	Cubic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Land	_		Q.,		
Stevens Environn	nental Services,	Inc.	lauler ID 182	No. 292	of Waste		GROW	Land	dfill			2
City, State	Allanta NII				Disposal Date	City, State		1				
Completed By	Allentown, NJ				5/8/15 Signature	H	Morris	lle, l	PA			_
Mahlon E. Ste	Man	ager					4/28	/15				
ASB-41					71							

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)					Name o	f Building	Owner/Operator (2	2)							
	27 /	15			Veriz	on Com	munications	/ J	ob #1504	-4896 Ct	ck #7	160		45	
Agencies Notified T	ype Notifica	ation			Street A	ddress									,
	Initial	**************************************			100 0	Greenwo	od Avenue								
	Amended	d		ŀ	City. Sta	ate, Zip Co	ode					100			
☑ DHSS	Amendm				55.4		PA 19046								
	☐ Emergen		luding	+	70700000000	of Contact				Telephone	umber				
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati □ Cancella	000000			4,0,000	Baylor									
	_ Caricella	itori			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		OBMATION								
				(0)	FAC	ILII Y INF	ORMATION	Type	of Facility (4)					
Name of Facility Where Ab		Taking	Place	(3)					nool (K-12)						
Verizon- Pemberton	CO							- □ Sul	ochapter 8	(Other than	(-12)				
Street Address								☑ Oth	er (i.e., pri	ivate and co	mercia	al buil	dings	,	
111 Hough Street								92,555	mes, etc.)	1		I DI I	-		
City (5)								Square	e Feet	# of Floo		Bia	g. Ag	е	
Pemberton															
County (6)					Count	y Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Currer	t Use (Pri	or if being d	nolishe	ed)			
Burlington								Offi	ces						
Name of Monitoring Firm F	lired by Bui	Idina O	wner (8)	ASCM N	No.	Name of Abatem	ent Con	tractor (9)						
USA Environmental	inca by bai	iuii.g o		·		2737636	AbateTech, I	nc.							
							Street Address	Manual Comment							
Street Address							30 Maple Ave	e PO F	3ox 25						
8436 Enterprise Ave	•						City, State, Zip C								
City, State, Zip Code													1		
Philadelphia, PA 191							Lumberton,	NJ 000	40	License					
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm				phone N	a Compressore Section	Telephone No.	_			7.				
Mark Jenkins					5-365-		609-265-2107		00529						
Start Date (10)		Sched	uled C	ed Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor											
5 / 11 /	15	5	5 /	_ 25	/ _	15	EMSL Analy	tical			100				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement	(Check	only	one)			Street Address								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated					ment		200 Route 13	30 Nor	th						
	Outside of I	Normal	Facility	y Hour	s - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip C	Code							
Time of Abatement:	AM	PN	л/ <u>5</u> РМ	- <u>1</u> AM			Cinnaminso		8077						
Scope of Work (Check all	that annly)							ETTE TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE TOTAL PROP	ATZ 21354 - 41510	We have the second					
Scope of Work (Check all	tilat apply)								nt with Neg	gative Press	е				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 				enovat			☐ Mini-En ☐ Gloveba		edure						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			□ ре	emoliti	311		☐ Non-Ex	empted	(*) and No	n-Friable P	cedure				
			lo	Loca	tion							Aba	ateme	ent Ty	уре
Location	of		0.00	Norma			Description	of				Z	Z	ш	Ш
Asbestos-Containing N		(M)		ed Sol		Asbe	stos Containing M	laterial (ACM)	Amou		Removal	Repair	пса	Enclosure
TO BE ABA	TED	SC 27.40	Cus	aintena	Staff?	(i.e	e., thermal systems surfacing, VA	s insulat	ion,	(Spec		ova	=	psu	nus
IN Facility (13)	У		Out	(12)			other miscellan			0. 0.		_		Encapsulate	O)
(13)			Yes	No	N/A										
			П			**CEE /	ATTACHED**			SE					
SEE ATTACHED			Ш			OLL A	ATTAOTIED			ATTAC	ED_				
												ш		Ш	ш
			П	П	П										
		-										П	П	П	П
						<u> </u>	0.11.1/1	Nor	no of Dogi	stered Lanc	-				_
Name of Registered Wast	te Hauler				NJDEP I Hauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	100							
AbateTech, Inc.					18750		15			S. Landfill					
City, State							Disposal Date	0	, State						
Lumberton, NJ							5/25/15	T	ullytown	, PA					
	(ne)	Title	Δ				Signature)	¥		Dat	е ,	1	1	_
Completed By (Print or Ty		0.604.0		tions	Coord	inator	(^	0.1	d			4	di	115)
Gwendolyn Trumbe	ttl	-	pera	10115	5001u	illatoi		M	Ü			- 1		,	
ASB-41		*	Do no	t uso	this form	for ashes	stos licensure ex er	npted a	ctivities.						
MAY 11			-0110	- 400											

MAY 11

Pemberton Central Office 111 Hough Street Pemberton, NJ, 08068

	BASE BID										
Location	Quantity	Total Dollar Amount *									
1st Floor-New Engine Room	Removal of 700 SF of double layer 9"x9" VAT/Mastic										
1st Floor-New Engine Room	Removal of 50 SF of double layer 9"x9" VAT/Mastic (Separate Mobilization)										
First Floor-New HSB Room	Removal of 50 SF of 9"x9" VAT/Mastic										
First Floor-Men's Room	Removal of 25 SF of 9"x9" VAT/Mastic										
First Floor-Generator Room	Removal of 5 SF of VDC										
First Floor-Frame Area	Removal of 300 SF of 9"x9" VAT/Mastic (2 Phases)										

Pemberton Central Office 111 Hough Street Pemberton, NJ, 08068

	ALTERNATE #1 BID		
Location	Quantity	Number of Estimated Shifts	Fotal Dollar Amount *
First Floor-Generator Room	Removal of 80 SF of 9"x9" VAT/Mastic		
First Floor-Generator Room	Removal of 50 SF of 9"x9" VAT/Mastic (Separate Mobilization)		gr.

CK 58548

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

# 0312-0	2	1	NOTI				C 8:60 and 5:16							
Date of Notification (1)	9 /	15			Name Virtu		Owner/Operator (2	2)	- 1					
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notif	fication				Address	DAD SUITE 3			,				
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	⊠ Amend Amend	led Iment # 1			F 953	tate, Zip C								
☑ DCA	☐ Emerg	ency (ind			C STATES W.	21 - Alberta 88 1-	NJ. 08053							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification Justification					of Contact	7.		Telepho	Numbe	r			
							FORMATION	L	-		-			
Name of Facility Where	Ahatement i	e Taking	Place	(3)	FAC	ALITI IN	FORWIATION	Type of Facility (4)					
VIRTURA HEALTH			i lacc	(5)				School (K-12)						
Street Address	DIC. OIT					-		☐ Subchapter 8	(Other th	1 K-12)	al bu	ildina	_	
129-131 MADISON	AVE						ivate and	mmercia	rcial buildings,					
City (5)				- 4				Square Feet	# of Fl	rs	Blo	Bldg. Age		
MT. HOLLY								>50,000						
County (6)					Coun	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being	emolishe	ed)			
BURLINGTON														
Name of Monitoring Firm VERTEX ENVIRON)wner (8)	ASCM I	No.	Name of Abateme									
Street Address					Street Address	30 - 10								
700 TURNER WAY					1345 INDUST	RIAL BLVD.								
City, State, Zip Code ASTON, PA 19014							City, State, Zip Co	ode ON, PA 18966						
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Tele	ephone I	No.	Telephone No.		Licens	No.				
DON HEIM				6	10 558-	8902	215 322-2900		007	3				
Start Date (10) 4 / 24 /	15			•	etion Dat		Name of OSHA M							
Occupancy Status Durin	-5						Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat	72				ment		3370 PROGR	ESS DRIVE						
Abatement Performer	d Outside of	Normal	Facility	/ Hou	rs - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip Co							
Scope of Work (Check a	II that apply)					D2.107.122,			-				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		•	⊠ Re	novat moliti			☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	tainment with Neg losure g Procedure mpted (*) and No						
			Is	Loca	tion				-		Ab	ateme	ent T	уре
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Faci (13)	Material (A ATED	CM)	Use Ma Cus	intena todial (12)	ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbe (i.e	Description of stos Containing Mass., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	iterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Am (Sp	ify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
DOCTORS OFFICE-1			Yes	No 🖂	N/A	CEILIN	G TILE		450	ì.F		П	П	
DOCTORS OFFICE-			12	CEILIN			250	1						
DOCTORS OFFICE				LINOLU	Section Continues of the Continues of th		60	1		П	П	П		
	П		+-		NG TO BE DONE	IN STACES	2,50							
Name of Registered Wa SERVICE TRANSP			—	1	NJDEP \ Hauler II 20990	Vaste No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis	tered Lar	ill				
City, State 58 PYLES LANE, N	NEW CAST	LE, DE	1972	ó	20000		Disposal Date	City, State WAYNESB	URG, O	44688				
Completed By (Print or T		Title	ROJE	CT N	/IGR		Signature	, and Lan	elle	Date 4 29 2019				15
ASB-41					-5			PS 70 000000000			1	- 1		

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

MAY 11

0312-03

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 4/9/2015				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) VIRTUA												
	ype Notification				Address OW RO	AD S	UITE 3									
EPA DEP	Initial Amended Amendment	#			ate, Zip C		53									
X DOL	Emergency	(including	_		of Contact					Telepho	Nur	nber				
X DOH	justification) Cancellation				SIORDA	NO				1						
				FAC	ILITY INF	ORMA"	TION	_						->		
Name of Facility Where Aba VIRTUA HEALTH DR		g Place (3)						of Facility (4 School (K-12	2)						
Street Address 129-131 MADISON AV	/E							X	Subchapter & Other (i.e. pr etc.)	Other the	K-12 erci	2) al bui	dings	, hom	es,	
City (5) MT. HOLLY								>50		# of Floc		Bldg. Age				
County (6) BURLINGTON					Code (7) USE ONLY			Curre	ent Use (Prior	r if being de	olish	ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir VERTEX ENVIRONME		Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No.				tement Cont JDS, INC	ractor (9)						
Street Address 700 TURNER WAY, S	Street Address 700 TURNER WAY, SUITE 105							Addre	ss JSTRIAL I	BLVD						
City, State, Zip Code ASTON, PA 19014				٠, ٥			ip Code MPTON, P	A 18966								
Project Manager for Monitori DON HEIM		Telepho 610 55	ne No. 8-8902		Teleph 215 3			Lice 007	e No).						
Start Date (10) 4/23/2015	12015	Schedule 5/26/20		npletion l	Date (11)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		HA Monitor ON LABS							
Occupancy Status During Ab		k Only Or	ne)				Street /				-					
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed C Other – Describe:	During Entire F	eriod of A	Abaten Hours	nent					GRESS D	RIVE	-					
Other - Describe:							BENS	SALE	M, PA 190	020						
Scope of Work (Check All Th	at Apply)	70000					-	ıe.								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit				×	Mir	ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce	dure	or - riable Procedure					
		Is	Locat	ion									Abate		1	
Location of	200		Normal d Sole				escription		(404)	Amour		-	, ,			
Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE In Facility (13)		Ma	intena todial 3 (12)	nce/		therma surfa	ntaining Mal systems acing, VAT miscelland	insula r, or		(Specifor SF or L		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes	No	N/A						450.0	_		_			
DOCTORS OFF			X				LING TI			450 S		X				
DOCTORS OFF			Х				LING TI			250 S		X	_			
DOCTORS OF	X	-		LIN	NOLUM	N		60 SF	-	X						
Name of Registered Waste H	lauler		1000	JDEP W		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Yards		49/01/21/21/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/	egistered L			1			
SERVICE TRANSPORT	Γ			lauler ID 0990	NO.	of Wa				A LANDI	-L					
City, State 58 PYLES, NEW CAST	LE DE. 1972	20				Dispo	sal Date		City, State WAYNES	SBURG,		4688	3			
Completed by Title PROJECT MGR.						-	Signature i)	vi.	Lan	elle	Date 4/9/2015					

CK 1030

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2	2)						
4/27	_ / _	15			Glo	oak Indu	stries Inc							
Agencies Notified Typ	e Notificat	tion			Street	Address							36	r
	Initial				103	7 State S	treet						1.	
	Amended	1.42		t	City, S	tate, Zip C	ode			-				
	Amendme				Perl	h Ambo	, NJ 08861	1 07						
	Emergenc justification		aing	+	10/40/5/199	of Contact			Telephor	Numbe	er			
	Cancellation					hjarback			1	53.753.457				
					FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION	140 Hz						
Name of Facility Where Abate	ement is Ta	aking P	ace (3	3)				Type of Facility ((4)	(d)				-
Garage								School (K-12						
Street Address								Subchapter 8	Other th	K-12)	اما اما	il ali a a	2	
1027 State Street								ivate and	mmerc	nmercial buildings,				
City (5)					Square Feet	# of Flc	S	Blo	dg. Ag	ge				
Perth Amboy, NJ 0886	1										-			
County (6)		-			Coun	ty Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being	molish	ned)			
Middlesex								1 1000000000000000000000000000000000000						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Buildi	ing Owr	ner (8)	Π,	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)		1	W-12-			
Bio Terra Solutions		•				3.70		NAGEMENT L						
Street Address							Street Address			-				
P.O. Box 1224							27 Outwater	Lane						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co			9				
Union, NJ							Garfield, NJ	07026						
Project Manager for Monitorin	ng Firm			Tele	phone I	No.	Telephone No.	1=	License	lo.				
Rick Eustaquio					3-494		973-928-4888	0.0	1188					
Start Date (10)		chedule	ed Cor	nple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA N	1onitor						
_ 5 / _ 06 / _ 1	5	06	_ / _	30	_ / _	15	ALL PRO MA	NAGEMENT L	LC					
Occupancy Status During Aba	atement (C	heck o	nly on	e)			Street Address			1				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Du							27 Outwater	Lane						
Abatement Performed Out														
Time of Abatement:	_AIVI	PIVI/_		PIVI-		AIVI	Garfield, NJ							
Scope of Work (Check all that	t apply)						☐ Full Cont	tainment with Neg	ative Pres	ıre				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Rend	vati	on		☐ Mini-End		gativo i roc	110				
≥160 sf or ≥260 If		\boxtimes	Dem	olitic	n		☐ Gloveba	g Procedure						
			1-1		·	1	Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable F	cedure	_			
1				ocat rma			Description of				Ab	ateme	ent Ty	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate	erial (ACM))	Used	Sole	ly by	Asbe	stos Containing Ma		Amc	it	Remova	Repair	E	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED	2		Main Custo			(i.e	., thermal systems		(Spe		Nou	pair	aps	os
IN Facility (13)				(12)	Jian:		surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF or	F)	<u>m</u>		Encapsulate	ure
(10)		Y	'es	No	N/A		outer missenance	,ouo,					te	
Roof] [Flashin	g		210	F	\boxtimes		\boxtimes	
] [
		Tr	7 1	7							П	П	П	П
		- -	7	=						-	П		$\overline{\Box}$	
Name of Registered Waste H	auler		_		JDEP \	Naste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Lan				Ц.	
				1000	lauler II		Waste	IESI Landf						
All Pro Management LLC					00348	360	As Needed							
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State	D.4					
Garfield, NJ							TBD	Bethlehem	i, PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title	5000				Signature	1/		Dat	e	77	1	,_
Zvonko Veskov		Pre	sider	t				1/1/21		1	4-	27	- 1	2
ACD 44		-						1-1-						

ASB-41 JAN 13

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.